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Disinfection with GREEN&CLEAN M2:

yy 2 x daily (noon/evening) and after surgical 
treatments

yy After every treatment, rinse the suction system 
with cold water

yy Change colour after 83 applications  (1 bottle)
yy Wear protective gloves when disinfecting
yy Exactly follow dosage directions

(including cuspidor, amalgam separator and air-water separation)

yy dual system (red/green) active against resistance
yy HBV/HIV/HCV, bactericide/fungicide (C. albicans), tuberculocide
yy highly concentrated and easy to dose
yy excellent deodorising and protein dissolving power 
yy actively defoaming
yy DGHM/VAH listed, CE 0408

GREEN&CLEAN M2: Material friendly disinfection of the suction system

GREEN&CLEAN M2 
Disinfection of the Suction System

Press dispenser  
pump twice  
(= 6 ml of concentrate)

Fill container with  
cold water up to  
the indicator 
(= 600 ml of 1% dilution)

Hold small suction  
tube on opening no. 1 
until air is sucked in

Hold large suction  
tube on opening no. 2 
until air is sucked in

Empty the remaining 
solution into the  
cuspidor

Note: the mixed solution is bound to be used immediately.
Please note the manufacturer’s instructions.

Ite
m

 n
o.

 70
05

00
12

; Z
K-

55
.0

07
/0

6;
 0

3.
20

15




